
19th Heartland Classic 9-10-JV boys

Host Central College - Pella, IA

Sep. 21, 2024

70s and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                               Last updated Sep. 21, 2024 11:24 AM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 Dowling Catholic         52    3    5   11   14   19   24   40  17:53.3  0:31.7
 2 Iowa City High           58    4    7   12   13   22   26   27  17:55.9  0:28.7
 3 Fremont (Ne)            127    2   15   25   42   43   51   52  18:14.2  1:15.0
 4 Waukee Northwest        136   16   23   29   33   35   36   38  18:21.6  0:32.0
 5 Waukee                  141   10   18   32   34   47   62   74  18:23.5  0:56.0
 6 Gardner Edgerton (Ks)   150    8   17   28   39   58   61   63  18:23.1  1:08.7
 7 Pella                   201   21   31   45   50   54   73   87  18:38.9  0:45.5
 8 Dallas Center-Grimes    203    9   20   49   60   65   76   84  18:39.1  1:22.7
 9 Liberty (Mo)            233    6   44   46   66   71   75   83  18:47.8  1:38.1
10 Norwalk                 264   30   41   57   67   69   77   81  18:57.5  0:52.7
11 C R Prairie             277   37   53   55   64   68   70   78  19:00.4  0:45.5
12 Indianola               321    1   59   80   86   95   99  101  19:20.8  3:41.1
13 D M Roosevelt           394   48   79   85   89   93   96  102  19:54.2  1:54.9
14 Davis County            417   56   88   90   91   92  104  105  20:08.6  1:47.6
15 Notre Dame/W Burlingt   470   72   82   98  108  110  111  112  21:26.5  4:58.2
16 Marshalltown            500   94   97  100  103  106  107  109  21:25.2  1:28.2

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals



Individuals
POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Dowling Catholic
   3  Elias Stein, 10          17:36.4  
   5  Ethan Olson, 9           17:45.0  
  11  Blake Grask, 12          17:56.5  
  14  Warner Leman, 9          18:00.4  
  19  Jack Carlson, 10         18:08.0  
  24  Carter Haigh, 10         18:14.1  
  40  Benet Brown, 10          18:41.0  
Total Time = 1:29:26.3     Total Places = 52

2. Iowa City High
   4  Will Carey, 10           17:42.3  
   7  Henry Vande Berg, 10     17:49.1  
  12  Zach Howard, 9           17:56.9  
  13  Jack Leman, 11           18:00.1  
  22  Ephram Byler, 12         18:10.9  
  26  Seth Yoder, 12           18:16.7  
  27  Malcolm Arnold, 10       18:19.5  
Total Time = 1:29:39.3     Total Places = 58

3. Fremont (Ne)
   2  Aden Soto, 10            17:28.3  
  15  Jaxon Pleskac, 11        18:01.9  
  25  Myles Darmento, 11       18:15.7  
  42  Jonathan Linares, 11     18:41.4  
  43  Brandon LariosSagastume, 918:43.3  
  51  Tolon Manka, 11          18:53.0  
  52  Conner Adams, 9          18:53.3  
Total Time = 1:31:10.6     Total Places = 127

4. Waukee Northwest
  16  Avery Arthur, 10         18:02.0  
  23  Eli Hardy, 11            18:12.3  
  29  Atticus Schleusner, 11   18:26.8  
  33  Brandon Stahl, 11        18:32.9  
  35  Nolan Olson, 9           18:33.9  
  36  Harrison Fleming, 10     18:34.7  
  38  Owen Tuyls, 9            18:37.2  
Total Time = 1:31:47.9     Total Places = 136

5. Waukee
  10  Wyatt Beyer, 9           17:55.1  
  18  Victor Njane, 12         18:06.9  
  32  Lucas Dragert, 11        18:30.7  
  34  Rishi Patel, 11          18:33.6  
  47  Parker McCrea, 10        18:51.1  
  62  Mason Friedel, 9         19:06.2  
  74  Kellan Kreger, 11        19:28.5  
Total Time = 1:31:57.4     Total Places = 141

6 Gardner Edgerton (Ks)



6. Gardner Edgerton (Ks)
   8  Connor Postel, 12        17:50.6  
  17  Britton Hodson, 10       18:03.8  
  28  Wyatt Schrepel, 10       18:22.9  
  39  Joshua Booton, 10        18:38.9  
  58  Ben Hansen, 10           18:59.3  
  61  Landon Watson, 12        19:05.8  
  63  Jon Rollf, 12            19:08.1  
Total Time = 1:31:55.5     Total Places = 150

7. Pella
  21  Porter Carlton, 10       18:10.2  
  31  Asher Schiebout, 11      18:28.2  
  45  Dane Paulsen, 11         18:47.7  
  50  Evan Johnston, 11        18:52.5  
  54  Caleb Punt, 10           18:55.6  
  73  William Schuknecht, 9    19:27.4  
  87  MacK Copeland, 12        19:59.3  
Total Time = 1:33:14.2     Total Places = 201

8. Dallas Center-Grimes
   9  Cedar Bandy, 9           17:53.3  
  20  Lukas Miller, 10         18:09.8  
  49  Owen Weiler, 11          18:52.0  
  60  Madden Humes, 9          19:04.2  
  65  Jackson Foy, 12          19:16.0  
  76  Cole Irlmeier, 10        19:29.9  
  84  Noah Townsend, 9         19:56.8  
Total Time = 1:33:15.3     Total Places = 203

9. Liberty (Mo)
   6  Dawson Hammer, 10        17:46.2  
  44  Daniel Finke, 12         18:44.1  
  46  Gannon Dermody, 12       18:48.1  
  66  Henry Langhorst, 11      19:16.2  
  71  Hayden Hill, 9           19:24.3  
  75  Benjamin Trammell, 12    19:28.8  
  83  Joseph Nasteff, 9        19:54.4  
Total Time = 1:33:58.9     Total Places = 233

10. Norwalk
  30  Lane Osterloh, 11        18:28.1  
  41  Harrison Bice, 11        18:41.1  
  57  Braden Vogel, 10         18:58.9  
  67  Eli Heckert, 12          19:18.5  
  69  Graham Haack, 9          19:20.7  
  77  Caleb Clark, 10          19:35.2  
  81  Drew Kehoe, 11           19:48.2  
Total Time = 1:34:47.3     Total Places = 264

11. C R Prairie
  37  Dillon Weithorn, 11      18:35.2  
  53  Grady Sauser, 9          18:55.3  
55 Eli Dahlem 9 18:57 8



  55  Eli Dahlem, 9            18:57.8  
  64  Jacob Krambeer, 11       19:12.9  
  68  Eric Valde, 11           19:20.6  
  70  John Hynek, 12           19:21.8  
  78  Dade Davis, 11           19:35.7  
Total Time = 1:35:01.8     Total Places = 277

12. Indianola
   1  Isaiah Thomsen, 10       17:06.9  
  59  Gavin Reed, 12           19:01.4  
  80  Isaac Johnson, 10        19:48.2  
  86  Grayson Hoover, 10       19:59.2  
  95  Zeke Patterson, 10       20:48.0  
  99  Jacob Ackelson, 12       21:09.1  
 101  Jonah Cawthorn, 9        21:22.7  
Total Time = 1:36:43.7     Total Places = 321

13. D M Roosevelt
  48  Henry Locher, 9          18:52.0  
  79  Max Ulrickson, 11        19:47.9  
  85  Dylan Poe, 10            19:58.6  
  89  Alex Miller, 9           20:05.6  
  93  Hank Murphy, 10          20:46.8  
  96  Bennett Neipert, 12      20:57.2  
 102  Ted Swanson, 9           21:32.9  
Total Time = 1:39:30.9     Total Places = 394

14. Davis County
  56  Gavin Shively, 11        18:58.8  
  88  Jeronn Bennett, 11       20:04.3  
  90  Camron Hubbartt, 11      20:12.3  
  91  Chandler Bachman, 12     20:41.2  
  92  Brock Brinegar, 9        20:46.4  
 104  Kole Drummond, 11        21:53.1  
 105  John Erp, 12             21:53.9  
Total Time = 1:40:43.0     Total Places = 417

15. Notre Dame/W Burlingt
  72  Liam Haeger, 10          19:27.3  
  82  Jared Glendening, 9      19:52.0  
  98  Gabe Andrus, 9           21:07.4  
 108  Nolan Scott, 9           22:20.4  
 110  Garrett Prickett, 9      24:25.4  
 111  Cayson Brown, 9          27:18.7  
 112  Klayton Fountain, 9      30:47.0  
Total Time = 1:47:12.5     Total Places = 470

16. Marshalltown
  94  Carson Wright, 11        20:47.7  
  97  Lucas Bantz, 12          21:04.7  
 100  Elliot Kodis, 10         21:15.9  
 103  Ruben Fuentes, 11        21:41.7  
 106  Cooper McLeod, 10        22:15.9  
107 Arri Herrara 12 22:18 6



 107  Arri Herrara, 12         22:18.6  
 109  Isaac Seberger, 12       22:22.9  
Total Time = 1:47:05.9     Total Places = 500

       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1     1  Isaiah Thomsen, 10       17:06.9    Indianola            
   2     2  Aden Soto, 10            17:28.3    Fremont (Ne)         
   3     3  Elias Stein, 10          17:36.4    Dowling Catholic     
   4     4  Will Carey, 10           17:42.3    Iowa City High       
   5     5  Ethan Olson, 9           17:45.0    Dowling Catholic     
   6     6  Dawson Hammer, 10        17:46.2    Liberty (Mo)         
   7     7  Henry Vande Berg, 10     17:49.1    Iowa City High       
   8     8  Connor Postel, 12        17:50.6    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
   9     9  Cedar Bandy, 9           17:53.3    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  10    10  Wyatt Beyer, 9           17:55.1    Waukee               
  11    11  Blake Grask, 12          17:56.5    Dowling Catholic     
  12    12  Zach Howard, 9           17:56.9    Iowa City High       
  13    13  Jack Leman, 11           18:00.1    Iowa City High       
  14    14  Warner Leman, 9          18:00.4    Dowling Catholic     
  15    15  Jaxon Pleskac, 11        18:01.9    Fremont (Ne)         
  16    16  Avery Arthur, 10         18:02.0    Waukee Northwest     
  17    17  Britton Hodson, 10       18:03.8    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  18    18  Victor Njane, 12         18:06.9    Waukee               
  19    19  Jack Carlson, 10         18:08.0    Dowling Catholic     
  20    20  Lukas Miller, 10         18:09.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  21    21  Porter Carlton, 10       18:10.2    Pella                
  22    22  Ephram Byler, 12         18:10.9    Iowa City High       
  23    23  Eli Hardy, 11            18:12.3    Waukee Northwest     
  24    24  Carter Haigh, 10         18:14.1    Dowling Catholic     
  25    25  Myles Darmento, 11       18:15.7    Fremont (Ne)         
  26    26  Seth Yoder, 12           18:16.7    Iowa City High       
  27    27  Malcolm Arnold, 10       18:19.5    Iowa City High       
  28    28  Wyatt Schrepel, 10       18:22.9    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  29    29  Atticus Schleusner, 11   18:26.8    Waukee Northwest     
  30    30  Lane Osterloh, 11        18:28.1    Norwalk              
  31    31  Asher Schiebout, 11      18:28.2    Pella                
  32    32  Lucas Dragert, 11        18:30.7    Waukee               
  33        Dylan Beerends, 12       18:31.7    Iowa City High       
  34    33  Brandon Stahl, 11        18:32.9    Waukee Northwest     
  35    34  Rishi Patel, 11          18:33.6    Waukee               
  36    35  Nolan Olson, 9           18:33.9    Waukee Northwest     
  37    36  Harrison Fleming, 10     18:34.7    Waukee Northwest     
  38        Soren Miller, 9          18:35.0    Iowa City High       
  39    37  Dillon Weithorn, 11      18:35.2    C R Prairie          
  40    38  Owen Tuyls, 9            18:37.2    Waukee Northwest     
  41    39  Joshua Booton, 10        18:38.9    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  42        Leo Derry, 9             18:40.3    Waukee Northwest     
  43    40  Benet Brown, 10          18:41.0    Dowling Catholic     

i i lk



  44    41  Harrison Bice, 11        18:41.1    Norwalk              
  45    42  Jonathan Linares, 11     18:41.4    Fremont (Ne)         
  46        Kalya Kothavale, 11      18:42.1    Waukee Northwest     
  47        Eli Dunlap, 10           18:43.1    Dowling Catholic     
  48    43  Brandon LariosSagastume, 918:43.3    Fremont (Ne)         
  49    44  Daniel Finke, 12         18:44.1    Liberty (Mo)         
  50        Michael Lee, 10          18:44.5    Waukee Northwest     
  51        Grant Smith, 10          18:45.8    Dowling Catholic     
  52    45  Dane Paulsen, 11         18:47.7    Pella                
  53    46  Gannon Dermody, 12       18:48.1    Liberty (Mo)         
  54        Colin Klinkenborg, 11    18:49.9    Waukee Northwest     
  55    47  Parker McCrea, 10        18:51.1    Waukee               
  56        Jake Mathiasen, 10       18:51.5    Dowling Catholic     
  57    48  Henry Locher, 9          18:52.0    D M Roosevelt        
  58    49  Owen Weiler, 11          18:52.0    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  59    50  Evan Johnston, 11        18:52.5    Pella                
  60    51  Tolon Manka, 11          18:53.0    Fremont (Ne)         
  61        Ryan Sample, 12          18:53.1    Waukee Northwest     
  62    52  Conner Adams, 9          18:53.3    Fremont (Ne)         
  63        Kimball Mendenhall, 10   18:54.6    Waukee Northwest     
  64    53  Grady Sauser, 9          18:55.3    C R Prairie          
  65    54  Caleb Punt, 10           18:55.6    Pella                
  66    55  Eli Dahlem, 9            18:57.8    C R Prairie          
  67    56  Gavin Shively, 11        18:58.8    Davis County         
  68    57  Braden Vogel, 10         18:58.9    Norwalk              
  69    58  Ben Hansen, 10           18:59.3    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  70        Ben Sauder, 9            19:00.3    Iowa City High       
  71        Max McBratney, 10        19:00.9    Fremont (Ne)         
  72    59  Gavin Reed, 12           19:01.4    Indianola            
  73    60  Madden Humes, 9          19:04.2    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  74        Jack Edwards, 11         19:04.7    Iowa City High       
  75        Lynden MacGillivray, 11  19:05.0    Iowa City High       
  76    61  Landon Watson, 12        19:05.8    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  77    62  Mason Friedel, 9         19:06.2    Waukee               
  78        Will Karr, 12            19:06.4    Iowa City High       
  79        Nate Callahan, 10        19:07.5    Fremont (Ne)         
  80    63  Jon Rollf, 12            19:08.1    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  81        John Seamans, 9          19:11.3    Iowa City High       
  82    64  Jacob Krambeer, 11       19:12.9    C R Prairie          
  83        Tyler Kohler, 10         19:13.4    Waukee Northwest     
  84    65  Jackson Foy, 12          19:16.0    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  85    66  Henry Langhorst, 11      19:16.2    Liberty (Mo)         
  86    67  Eli Heckert, 12          19:18.5    Norwalk              
  87        Tate Foussat, 9          19:19.3    Waukee Northwest     
  88    68  Eric Valde, 11           19:20.6    C R Prairie          
  89    69  Graham Haack, 9          19:20.7    Norwalk              
  90        Jacob Zimmerman, 12      19:21.3    Waukee Northwest     
  91        Colin Derdowski, 11      19:21.5    Waukee Northwest     
  92    70  John Hynek, 12           19:21.8    C R Prairie          
  93    71  Hayden Hill, 9           19:24.3    Liberty (Mo)         
  94        Rex Craig, 9             19:24.6    Waukee Northwest     
  95        Colin Beerends, 9        19:25.1    Iowa City High       
  96    72  Liam Haeger, 10          19:27.3    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 



  97    73  William Schuknecht, 9    19:27.4    Pella                
  98    74  Kellan Kreger, 11        19:28.5    Waukee               
  99    75  Benjamin Trammell, 12    19:28.8    Liberty (Mo)         
 100    76  Cole Irlmeier, 10        19:29.9    Dallas Center-Grimes 
 101        Patrick Marsh, 9         19:34.4    Dowling Catholic     
 102    77  Caleb Clark, 10          19:35.2    Norwalk              
 103    78  Dade Davis, 11           19:35.7    C R Prairie          
 104        Silas Gollnick, 11       19:37.4    Iowa City High       
 105        Hank McGuire, 12         19:37.5    Dowling Catholic     
 106        Hudson Carder, 11        19:40.6    Waukee               
 107        Tristan Stolley, 9       19:41.1    C R Prairie          
 108        Harrison Stark, 11       19:41.7    C R Prairie          
 109        Logan Hazel, 10          19:42.1    Dowling Catholic     
 110        Peyton Hoffman, 11       19:43.0    Waukee               
 111        Beckett Tobin, 10        19:45.7    Iowa City High       
 112        Preston Mayhew, 10       19:45.7    Iowa City High       
 113    79  Max Ulrickson, 11        19:47.9    D M Roosevelt        
 114    80  Isaac Johnson, 10        19:48.2    Indianola            
 115    81  Drew Kehoe, 11           19:48.2    Norwalk              
 116        Tanner Simpson, 12       19:50.1    Waukee Northwest     
 117        Henry Kopelman, 9        19:52.0    Iowa City High       
 118    82  Jared Glendening, 9      19:52.0    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 
 119    83  Joseph Nasteff, 9        19:54.4    Liberty (Mo)         
 120    84  Noah Townsend, 9         19:56.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
 121        Nathan Mauro, 12         19:57.0    Dowling Catholic     
 122        Ethan Spracklin, 12      19:57.8    Dowling Catholic     
 123    85  Dylan Poe, 10            19:58.6    D M Roosevelt        
 124        Zach Falk, 12            19:59.2    Iowa City High       
 125    86  Grayson Hoover, 10       19:59.2    Indianola            
 126    87  MacK Copeland, 12        19:59.3    Pella                
 127        Dean Crawford, 9         20:00.2    Waukee               
 128        Brayden Leis, 12         20:01.0    C R Prairie          
 129        Carson Kearns, 12        20:01.3    Waukee Northwest     
 130        Trevin Sutton, 10        20:01.6    Pella                
 131        Daniel Rozenboom, 11     20:01.9    Pella                
 132        Max Haight, 9            20:02.2    C R Prairie          
 133        Jordan Shaffer, 12       20:03.6    Pella                
 134    88  Jeronn Bennett, 11       20:04.3    Davis County         
 135    89  Alex Miller, 9           20:05.6    D M Roosevelt        
 136        Conor Murphy, 9          20:09.7    Dowling Catholic     
 137        Johnathan Reiber, 11     20:09.7    Waukee Northwest     
 138        Ben Thompson, 12         20:10.3    Pella                
 139        Dylan Wright, 9          20:11.1    Norwalk              
 140        Nihir Ketkar, 10         20:11.3    Waukee Northwest     
 141        Carpenter Popp, 9        20:12.0    Dowling Catholic     
 142    90  Camron Hubbartt, 11      20:12.3    Davis County         
 143        Gavin Wedemeyer, 9       20:12.9    Iowa City High       
 144        Dayton Wright, 9         20:13.0    Norwalk              
 145        Sully Smith, 10          20:13.5    Waukee Northwest     
 146        Nate Langhorst, 9        20:14.2    Liberty (Mo)         
 147        Drake May, 9             20:16.9    Dowling Catholic     
 148        Mars Chapel, 12          20:20.7    Pella                
 149        Wyatt Haack, 9           20:21.0    Norwalk              



 150        Gustavo Leyser, 10       20:24.9    Iowa City High       
 151        Toby Nielsen, 10         20:25.0    Dowling Catholic     
 152        Jonas Jeschke, 10        20:26.2    Waukee Northwest     
 153        Quinn Vetter, 9          20:26.9    C R Prairie          
 154        Noah Sund, 9             20:27.0    Fremont (Ne)         
 155        Noah Huffaker, 12        20:27.1    Pella                
 156        Conner Wilson, 10        20:33.8    Liberty (Mo)         
 157        Daxton Graham, 11        20:35.5    Fremont (Ne)         
 158        Clay Elfers, 11          20:36.0    Waukee Northwest     
 159        Beau Beck, 10            20:37.2    Dowling Catholic     
 160        Matthew Formanek, 9      20:39.2    C R Prairie          
 161        Owen Park, 10            20:39.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
 162    91  Chandler Bachman, 12     20:41.2    Davis County         
 163        Gavin Primm, 9           20:42.1    Liberty (Mo)         
 164        Michael Seamans, 10      20:44.7    C R Prairie          
 165        Wyatt Coon, 11           20:45.5    Waukee               
 166        Quinn Lalor, 9           20:45.5    Iowa City High       
 167    92  Brock Brinegar, 9        20:46.4    Davis County         
 168    93  Hank Murphy, 10          20:46.8    D M Roosevelt        
 169    94  Carson Wright, 11        20:47.7    Marshalltown         
 170    95  Zeke Patterson, 10       20:48.0    Indianola            
 171        Thomas Hand, 9           20:49.1    Iowa City High       
 172        Trey Calvert, 10         20:49.3    Norwalk              
 173        Reid Svenby, 9           20:49.8    Pella                
 174        Tyson LeBlanc, 10        20:53.6    Waukee               
 175        Matthew Pierson, 12      20:54.1    Dowling Catholic     
 176    96  Bennett Neipert, 12      20:57.2    D M Roosevelt        
 177        Zane Redman, 10          20:57.5    Pella                
 178        Coben Browne, 9          21:00.1    Pella                
 179        Blake Sanderson, 11      21:00.1    Waukee Northwest     
 180        Andrew Royal, 9          21:00.4    Dowling Catholic     
 181        Gavin Lienau, 9          21:01.2    Dowling Catholic     
 182        Daxton Hughes, 9         21:02.1    Norwalk              
 183    97  Lucas Bantz, 12          21:04.7    Marshalltown         
 184        Noah Goldsmith, 9        21:04.8    C R Prairie          
 185        Roan Gratny, 10          21:06.4    Waukee Northwest     
 186        Joey Napoli, 10          21:06.9    Iowa City High       
 187    98  Gabe Andrus, 9           21:07.4    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 
 188    99  Jacob Ackelson, 12       21:09.1    Indianola            
 189   100  Elliot Kodis, 10         21:15.9    Marshalltown         
 190        Kaiden Kunze, 11         21:16.3    Norwalk              
 191        Landon O'Meara, 10       21:22.6    Waukee Northwest     
 192   101  Jonah Cawthorn, 9        21:22.7    Indianola            
 193        Liam McLaughlin, 12      21:25.0    Norwalk              
 194        Anthony Beneke, 11       21:25.4    Dowling Catholic     
 195        Ian Hiley, 11            21:26.9    Waukee Northwest     
 196        Christian Ohnemus, 9     21:28.8    Waukee Northwest     
 197   102  Ted Swanson, 9           21:32.9    D M Roosevelt        
 198        Logan Frink, 12          21:34.2    Waukee               
 199        Nacho Corral Carabantes, 10
                                   21:34.3    Iowa City High       
 200        Kevin Garland, 10        21:35.0    Waukee Northwest     
 201        Carson Levi, 10          21:35.8    Norwalk              



,
 202        Ryan Crutchley, 10       21:36.7    Waukee Northwest     
 203        Mikey Halbach, 11        21:37.6    Dowling Catholic     
 204        Christian Havick, 9      21:40.5    Norwalk              
 205        Larry Li, 12             21:41.0    Waukee Northwest     
 206        Rollins Pyle, 10         21:41.5    Liberty (Mo)         
 207   103  Ruben Fuentes, 11        21:41.7    Marshalltown         
 208        Riley Monson, 10         21:43.5    Norwalk              
 209        Ely Reyna, 9             21:49.7    Indianola            
 210   104  Kole Drummond, 11        21:53.1    Davis County         
 211        Dawson Alstott, 9        21:53.1    D M Roosevelt        
 212        Dietrich Lau, 9          21:53.6    Iowa City High       
 213   105  John Erp, 12             21:53.9    Davis County         
 214        Gavin Klaus, 12          21:56.8    Davis County         
 215        Nolan Balmer, 12         21:57.1    Iowa City High       
 216        Elijah Thole, 10         21:57.6    Waukee               
 217        Malachai Ortiz, 11       21:59.3    Liberty (Mo)         
 218        Malichi Van Haaften, 10  22:01.1    Pella                
 219        Ben Kuennen, 10          22:03.6    Waukee Northwest     
 220        Max Myers, 10            22:04.3    C R Prairie          
 221        Isaac Provenzale, 9      22:05.1    Waukee               
 222        Boston Shaw, 12          22:05.7    Waukee Northwest     
 223        Paul Martin, 10          22:06.6    D M Roosevelt        
 224        Oscar Kellen, 11         22:06.9    D M Roosevelt        
 225        Quinn Coonan, 10         22:09.2    Dowling Catholic     
 226        William Sweers, 10       22:09.5    Dowling Catholic     
 227        Blaise Ford, 10          22:10.1    D M Roosevelt        
 228        Sam Schmidt, 10          22:10.3    D M Roosevelt        
 229   106  Cooper McLeod, 10        22:15.9    Marshalltown         
 230        Alex Donovan, 10         22:15.9    Iowa City High       
 231   107  Arri Herrara, 12         22:18.6    Marshalltown         
 232        Asher Byler, 9           22:19.5    Iowa City High       
 233        Wyatt Howes, 9           22:20.2    Iowa City High       
 234        Graham Cummer, 9         22:20.2    Iowa City High       
 235   108  Nolan Scott, 9           22:20.4    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 
 236        Grant Buckner, 9         22:22.1    Norwalk              
 237   109  Isaac Seberger, 12       22:22.9    Marshalltown         
 238        Brant McElderry, 10      22:23.7    D M Roosevelt        
 239        Dylan Koster, 9          22:24.4    Norwalk              
 240        Soren Kenlin, 10         22:25.1    Iowa City High       
 241        Ben Hemmer, 12           22:25.3    Waukee Northwest     
 242        Pierce Cummings, 12      22:25.4    Iowa City High       
 243        Leo Klemm, 12            22:25.8    Dowling Catholic     
 244        Cael Kruthoff, 9         22:28.1    Indianola            
 245        Michael Klipping, 9      22:30.5    D M Roosevelt        
 246        Calvin Noska, 9          22:31.1    C R Prairie          
 247        Jack Franks, 12          22:32.9    D M Roosevelt        
 248        Liam McWilliams, 10      22:33.1    Indianola            
 249        Wakefield Bartlow, 9     22:33.2    Liberty (Mo)         
 250        Preston Carr, 12         22:33.6    Liberty (Mo)         
 251        Finn Huggins, 12         22:34.2    D M Roosevelt        
 252        Josue Corral Coronado, 1022:37.2    Marshalltown         
 253        Brady VanVang, 12        22:37.7    Iowa City High       
 254        Severo Rodriguez, 12     22:39.4    Dowling Catholic     
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 255        Michael Downs, 9         22:39.6    Marshalltown         
 256        Bo Bechler, 11           22:41.8    Waukee               
 257        Colby Cross, 10          22:47.0    Marshalltown         
 258        Carter Mitchell, 11      22:47.2    D M Roosevelt        
 259        Drew Smith, 9            22:48.0    Dowling Catholic     
 260        Jacob Dixon, 12          22:48.8    Iowa City High       
 261        Adam Klocke, 12          22:49.1    Dowling Catholic     
 262        Jose Solarte, 12         22:49.9    D M Roosevelt        
 263        Jake Merschbrock, 9      22:51.4    Waukee Northwest     
 264        Aadi Rajesh, 9           22:54.1    Waukee               
 265        Colten Becker, 9         22:55.1    Waukee Northwest     
 266        Joel Gearing, 10         22:58.4    Liberty (Mo)         
 267        Samuel Goteti, 9         23:04.1    Waukee Northwest     
 268        Armando Estrada, 11      23:04.6    Marshalltown         
 269        Ricky Randazzo, 9        23:06.5    D M Roosevelt        
 270        Samsung Nguyen, 12       23:08.2    D M Roosevelt        
 271        Henry Schmitz, 10        23:08.9    Waukee Northwest     
 272        Aiden Kempers, 11        23:09.5    Waukee Northwest     
 273        Ryder Wetzel, 9          23:10.0    Waukee Northwest     
 274        Benjamin Harrington, 11  23:12.6    D M Roosevelt        
 275        Aedric Nederhoff, 10     23:12.7    C R Prairie          
 276        Trent Hopkins, 10        23:13.0    Pella                
 277        Isaac Retzlaff, 9        23:13.2    Waukee               
 278        Owen Gauley, 9           23:13.7    Pella                
 279        Quentin Bradley, 9       23:14.4    Indianola            
 280        John Lloyd, 10           23:14.9    Waukee               
 281        Jackson Hodgkin, 9       23:15.7    Liberty (Mo)         
 282        Kaden Martin, 9          23:16.7    Liberty (Mo)         
 283        Luke Eiselstein, 12      23:17.3    C R Prairie          
 284        Cameron Vize, 11         23:18.2    Waukee               
 285        Alexander Araiza, 11     23:18.5    Liberty (Mo)         
 286        Caleb Lorenz, 9          23:20.1    Waukee Northwest     
 287        Carson Daters, 9         23:21.6    Marshalltown         
 288        Mason Kelley, 10         23:22.1    Waukee Northwest     
 289        Noah Novotny, 9          23:24.2    Dowling Catholic     
 290        Nilabh Bhowal, 9         23:24.5    Waukee Northwest     
 291        Theo Coon, 10            23:28.4    Iowa City High       
 292        Jacob Seberger, 10       23:31.5    Marshalltown         
 293        Kellan Deahl, 9          23:36.0    C R Prairie          
 294        Dylan Turner, 12         23:38.1    Indianola            
 295        Cael Lemley, 10          23:39.1    Waukee Northwest     
 296        Jasper Morton, 10        23:39.3    Iowa City High       
 297        Johannas Karweg, 12      23:42.4    Liberty (Mo)         
 298        Mason Zuck, 10           23:43.0    D M Roosevelt        
 299        Parker Christen, 10      23:48.0    Marshalltown         
 300        Tyler Patten, 10         23:55.0    C R Prairie          
 301        Samuel Keller, 9         23:56.8    Pella                
 302        Xabier Lozano-Isusi, 12  23:58.4    Pella                
 303        Ben Halbach, 9           23:58.9    Dowling Catholic     
 304        Wilson Allred, 10        23:58.9    C R Prairie          
 305        Broden O'Neill, 9        23:59.6    Pella                
 306        Warner Stoll, 9          24:07.4    C R Prairie          
307 Alex Kuzmickas, 12 24:08.5 Waukee Northwest
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 308        Michael Gusse, 9         24:08.6    D M Roosevelt        
 309        Jt Dix, 10               24:09.3    D M Roosevelt        
 310        Leo Allen, 9             24:10.3    D M Roosevelt        
 311        Charlie Fitzgerald, 12   24:13.5    Waukee               
 312        Conner Holman, 10        24:16.4    Marshalltown         
 313        Levin Riekena, 9         24:18.3    D M Roosevelt        
 314   110  Garrett Prickett, 9      24:25.4    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 
 315        Leon Gansvind, 9         24:26.1    Waukee               
 316        Parker Wood, 12          24:27.4    Norwalk              
 317        Benjamin Van Ee, 9       24:30.0    Dowling Catholic     
 318        Quinnten Oswald, 10      24:39.2    Norwalk              
 319        Otto Salge, 9            24:41.9    Waukee               
 320        Triston Davis, 9         24:48.4    Norwalk              
 321        Izaac Jensen, 11         24:56.0    Norwalk              
 322        Keegan McGilvra, 9       24:57.2    Norwalk              
 323        Joe Schlitz, 10          24:58.0    Iowa City High       
 324        Caleb Snyder, 9          24:59.9    Norwalk              
 325        Jacob Glick, 9           25:00.9    Waukee Northwest     
 326        Isaak Kaya, 10           25:06.1    Waukee Northwest     
 327        Trevor Hoyla, 10         25:18.0    Indianola            
 328        Noam Morton, 12          25:20.4    Iowa City High       
 329        Kaden Williams, 9        25:23.1    C R Prairie          
 330        Arjun Gujja, 9           25:24.9    Waukee               
 331        Finn Dohmen, 9           25:24.9    Waukee               
 332        Jay Barbosa Forero, 10   25:29.2    Waukee Northwest     
 333        Kale Briggs, 11          25:29.8    Indianola            
 334        Gavin McCoy, 9           25:32.3    Dowling Catholic     
 335        Jack Atwood, 10          25:48.1    Waukee Northwest     
 336        Ben Mitchell, 9          26:07.2    D M Roosevelt        
 337        Mason Royal, 11          26:08.7    Dowling Catholic     
 338        Christian Rempe, 12      26:10.3    Pella                
 339        Sean Jones, 10           26:18.3    Norwalk              
 340        Jared McBurney, 11       26:19.2    Waukee               
 341        Thomas Stanley, 9        26:26.8    Marshalltown         
 342        Isaac Tague, 10          26:36.4    Norwalk              
 343        Joseph Doud, 10          26:38.9    Dowling Catholic     
 344        Chase Fisher, 9          26:40.7    C R Prairie          
 345        Asher Ackermann, 9       26:46.0    Iowa City High       
 346        Dane Hoogeveen, 10       26:54.6    D M Roosevelt        
 347        Elliot Vogelaar, 12      27:08.5    Liberty (Mo)         
 348        Eli Irvin, 9             27:11.2    Waukee Northwest     
 349        Joseph Kirkwold, 11      27:11.4    Pella                
 350   111  Cayson Brown, 9          27:18.7    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 
 351        Eli Emry, 9              27:21.3    Iowa City High       
 352        Harsh Mutyala, 9         29:59.6    Waukee               
 353        Sohile Siddiqi, 12       30:37.2    D M Roosevelt        
 354   112  Klayton Fountain, 9      30:47.0    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 
 355        Jay Yeluri, 9            32:10.8    Waukee Northwest     
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19th Heartland Classic 9-10-JV girls

Host Central College - Pella, IA

Sep. 21, 2024

70s and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                               Last updated Sep. 21, 2024 10:52 AM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 Pella                    40    2    3    4    6   25   31   33  21:25.5  2:40.2
 2 Waukee Northwest         52    7    8   11   12   14   15   30  22:04.1  0:24.8
 3 Iowa City High           61    5   10   13   16   17   19   29  22:05.4  0:54.6
 4 Waukee                   86    1   18   20   23   24   37   43  22:04.9  2:50.7
 5 Dowling Catholic        118    9   22   27   28   32   40   45  22:43.4  1:13.8
 6 Davis County            186   21   34   38   42   51   57   72  23:32.3  1:31.3
 7 Gardner Edgerton (Ks)   204   26   36   41   48   53   63   64  23:40.2  1:13.4
 8 Indianola               260   35   47   55   61   62   65   66  24:11.9  1:08.0
 9 C R Prairie             272   44   46   49   58   75   81   82  24:33.6  2:42.1
10 Norwalk                 284   39   50   56   69   70   73   74  24:33.2  1:42.7
11 Linn-Mar                312   54   59   60   68   71   76   80  24:45.1  1:15.4
12 Fremont (Ne)            353   52   67   77   78   79   83   84  26:11.4  3:33.9
13 Marshalltown            435   85   86   87   88   89            34:32.9  9:01.1

Incomplete Teams: Liberty (Mo)
Individuals
POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1 Pella



1. Pella
   2  Dana McCulla, 9          20:12.5  
   3  Kamry Trine, 10          21:07.9  
   4  Lizzie Neumann, 11       21:12.2  
   6  Bryn Paulsen, 9          21:42.2  
  25  Anna Dobson, 9           22:52.6  
  31  Reanna DeVries, 11       23:08.3  
  33  Emerson Wogen, 11        23:17.6  
Total Time = 1:47:07.4     Total Places = 40

2. Waukee Northwest
   7  Katie Rush, 12           21:49.2  
   8  Emery Smith, 9           21:53.7  
  11  Abby Lee, 10             22:11.6  
  12  Madelyn Hammond, 9       22:12.0  
  14  Jamison Reinders, 11     22:14.0  
  15  Maren Manning, 12        22:14.9  
  30  Addie Buske, 10          23:05.6  
Total Time = 1:50:20.5     Total Places = 52

3. Iowa City High
   5  Brooklyn Riley-Poma, 10  21:27.6  
  10  Ella Romero, 10          22:03.5  
  13  Martha Willard, 10       22:13.4  
  16  Alma Bhandary-Narayanan, 11
                             22:20.1  
  17  Elizabeth Asklof, 11     22:22.1  
  19  Lucy Sherburne, 10       22:29.9  
  29  Lucia Galluzzo, 9        22:58.7  
Total Time = 1:50:26.7     Total Places = 61

4. Waukee
   1  Michelle McConkey, 11    19:57.4  
  18  Eden Ransom, 12          22:24.2  
  20  Lauren Danner, 10        22:32.4  
  23  Anne Johnson, 10         22:42.4  
  24  Aubree Mueller, 9        22:48.1  
  37  Meredith Wilson, 9       23:36.1  
  43  Makenna Parsons, 10      23:49.3  
Total Time = 1:50:24.5     Total Places = 86

5. Dowling Catholic
   9  Elizabeth Marsh, 12      21:56.6  
  22  Frankie Darnell, 10      22:39.2  
  27  Avery Prichard, 10       22:54.5  
  28  Ruth George, 9           22:56.3  
  32  Olivia Pierron, 9        23:10.4  
  40  Jessica Schoening, 11    23:45.9  
  45  Mia Larson, 9            23:53.3  
Total Time = 1:53:37.0     Total Places = 118

6. Davis County
  21  Kallee Nebel, 11         22:34.5  
34 Gracyn Ware 10 23:33 3



  34  Gracyn Ware, 10          23:33.3  
  38  Bella Cooper, 10         23:39.7  
  42  Morgan Schultz, 11       23:47.8  
  51  Dakota Houston, 10       24:05.8  
  57  Bradi Houston, 11        24:19.7  
  72  Gabi McGregor, 9         25:27.4  
Total Time = 1:57:41.1     Total Places = 186

7. Gardner Edgerton (Ks)
  26  Camila Vazquez, 10       22:53.7  
  36  Kiersten Griffin, 10     23:35.7  
  41  Julia Pemberton, 11      23:46.3  
  48  Libby Fry, 12            23:58.0  
  53  Grace Davies, 10         24:07.1  
  63  Payton Schwendemann, 10  24:48.5  
  64  Lila Cramer, 10          24:48.6  
Total Time = 1:58:20.8     Total Places = 204

8. Indianola
  35  Anna Blanchard, 12       23:35.0  
  47  Rylee Tenges, 10         23:55.4  
  55  Melina Kingkade, 11      24:11.3  
  61  Kaelee Holter, 9         24:34.8  
  62  Megan Jensen, 11         24:42.9  
  65  Mabel Hartman, 9         24:52.6  
  66  Aleah Tully, 9           24:54.2  
Total Time = 2:00:59.4     Total Places = 260

9. C R Prairie
  44  Sophie McNabb, 11        23:52.7  
  46  Addy VanVoorst, 10       23:54.2  
  49  Chloe Rausch, 10         24:00.4  
  58  Lillian Goudie, 10       24:25.8  
  75  Arianna Cook McCormick, 926:34.7  
  81  Melanie Buresh, 12       27:46.1  
  82  Nastia Zipse, 12         28:35.8  
Total Time = 2:02:47.8     Total Places = 272

10. Norwalk
  39  Avery Drymon, 11         23:41.1  
  50  Kenzie McConville, 12    24:04.5  
  56  Claire Stevenson, 9      24:18.4  
  69  Kara Wilhelm, 9          25:18.2  
  70  Allison Denny, 12        25:23.7  
  73  Mia Gavin, 11            25:28.3  
  74  Claire Stewart, 9        25:43.7  
Total Time = 2:02:45.9     Total Places = 284

11. Linn-Mar
  54  Anika Haugen, 11         24:09.2  
  59  Ellie Scott, 11          24:29.3  
  60  Elayna Backes, 9         24:30.9  
  68  Kamille Blott, 9         25:11.4  
71 Katie Christenson 12 25:24 6



  71  Katie Christenson, 12    25:24.6  
  76  Emma Mochal, 9           26:40.4  
  80  Haylie Wildman, 9        27:44.4  
Total Time = 2:03:45.4     Total Places = 312

12. Fremont (Ne)
  52  Yuridia AvalosSamaniego, 10
                             24:07.0  
  67  Jordyn Vachal, 11        24:56.8  
  77  Danna Zamudio Jamaica, 1027:01.4  
  78  Sam Mulliken, 9          27:10.7  
  79  Lauren Acevedo, 9        27:40.8  
  83  Dixany Gutierrez, 9      30:35.4  
  84  Esmeral BautistaRevilla, 930:59.5  
Total Time = 2:10:56.7     Total Places = 353

13. Marshalltown
  85  Jorja Janssen, 11        31:30.6  
  86  Mia Zazueta, 12          32:12.7  
  87  Stefani Gutierrez, 12    33:49.4  
  88  Kaylee Kruger, 12        34:40.0  
  89  Summer Wenmen, 11        40:31.7  
Total Time = 2:52:44.4     Total Places = 435

       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1     1  Michelle McConkey, 11    19:57.4    Waukee               
   2     2  Dana McCulla, 9          20:12.5    Pella                
   3     3  Kamry Trine, 10          21:07.9    Pella                
   4     4  Lizzie Neumann, 11       21:12.2    Pella                
   5     5  Brooklyn Riley-Poma, 10  21:27.6    Iowa City High       
   6     6  Bryn Paulsen, 9          21:42.2    Pella                
   7     7  Katie Rush, 12           21:49.2    Waukee Northwest     
   8     8  Emery Smith, 9           21:53.7    Waukee Northwest     
   9     9  Elizabeth Marsh, 12      21:56.6    Dowling Catholic     
  10    10  Ella Romero, 10          22:03.5    Iowa City High       
  11    11  Abby Lee, 10             22:11.6    Waukee Northwest     
  12    12  Madelyn Hammond, 9       22:12.0    Waukee Northwest     
  13    13  Martha Willard, 10       22:13.4    Iowa City High       
  14    14  Jamison Reinders, 11     22:14.0    Waukee Northwest     
  15    15  Maren Manning, 12        22:14.9    Waukee Northwest     
  16    16  Alma Bhandary-Narayanan, 11
                                   22:20.1    Iowa City High       
  17    17  Elizabeth Asklof, 11     22:22.1    Iowa City High       
  18    18  Eden Ransom, 12          22:24.2    Waukee               
  19    19  Lucy Sherburne, 10       22:29.9    Iowa City High       
  20    20  Lauren Danner, 10        22:32.4    Waukee               
  21    21  Kallee Nebel, 11         22:34.5    Davis County         
  22    22  Frankie Darnell, 10      22:39.2    Dowling Catholic     
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  23    23  Anne Johnson, 10         22:42.4    Waukee               
  24    24  Aubree Mueller, 9        22:48.1    Waukee               
  25    25  Anna Dobson, 9           22:52.6    Pella                
  26    26  Camila Vazquez, 10       22:53.7    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  27    27  Avery Prichard, 10       22:54.5    Dowling Catholic     
  28    28  Ruth George, 9           22:56.3    Dowling Catholic     
  29    29  Lucia Galluzzo, 9        22:58.7    Iowa City High       
  30        Nadia Spragg, 10         23:04.4    Iowa City High       
  31    30  Addie Buske, 10          23:05.6    Waukee Northwest     
  32    31  Reanna DeVries, 11       23:08.3    Pella                
  33    32  Olivia Pierron, 9        23:10.4    Dowling Catholic     
  34        Maggie Kuennen, 11       23:14.1    Waukee Northwest     
  35        Genevieve CaVan, 9       23:14.2    Waukee Northwest     
  36        Addi Schultes, 11        23:17.0    Iowa City High       
  37    33  Emerson Wogen, 11        23:17.6    Pella                
  38        Skyler Simpson, 10       23:19.1    Waukee Northwest     
  39        Brooklyn Behrends, 9     23:19.2    Waukee Northwest     
  40        Chloe Punt, 12           23:22.8    Pella                
  41    34  Gracyn Ware, 10          23:33.3    Davis County         
  42    35  Anna Blanchard, 12       23:35.0    Indianola            
  43    36  Kiersten Griffin, 10     23:35.7    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  44    37  Meredith Wilson, 9       23:36.1    Waukee               
  45    38  Bella Cooper, 10         23:39.7    Davis County         
  46    39  Avery Drymon, 11         23:41.1    Norwalk              
  47        Willow Schultz, 10       23:41.8    Iowa City High       
  48        Madelyn Fitzgerald, 9    23:42.8    Iowa City High       
  49    40  Jessica Schoening, 11    23:45.9    Dowling Catholic     
  50    41  Julia Pemberton, 11      23:46.3    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  51    42  Morgan Schultz, 11       23:47.8    Davis County         
  52        Jaeda Van Zante, 10      23:48.4    Pella                
  53        Eva Fleming, 11          23:49.0    Waukee Northwest     
  54    43  Makenna Parsons, 10      23:49.3    Waukee               
  55        Grace Peterson, 10       23:50.4    Waukee Northwest     
  56        Hannah O'Connor, 10      23:51.5    Waukee               
  57    44  Sophie McNabb, 11        23:52.7    C R Prairie          
  58    45  Mia Larson, 9            23:53.3    Dowling Catholic     
  59    46  Addy VanVoorst, 10       23:54.2    C R Prairie          
  60        Nina Kuhlmann, 12        23:54.4    Iowa City High       
  61        Kate Politzer, 10        23:54.7    Waukee               
  62    47  Rylee Tenges, 10         23:55.4    Indianola            
  63    48  Libby Fry, 12            23:58.0    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  64        Veronica Eure, 10        23:58.3    Dowling Catholic     
  65        Rebekah Wittenberg, 11   23:58.6    Pella                
  66        Amelie Bechtel, 9        23:59.1    Iowa City High       
  67    49  Chloe Rausch, 10         24:00.4    C R Prairie          
  68        Gracen Andersen, 9       24:01.5    Pella                
  69        Amelia Terrill, 9        24:02.3    Iowa City High       
  70        Ella Chuapoco, 12        24:04.0    Dowling Catholic     
  71    50  Kenzie McConville, 12    24:04.5    Norwalk              
  72    51  Dakota Houston, 10       24:05.8    Davis County         
  73    52  Yuridia AvalosSamaniego, 10
                                   24:07.0    Fremont (Ne)         
  74    53  Grace Davies, 10         24:07.1    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
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  75    54  Anika Haugen, 11         24:09.2    Linn-Mar             
  76    55  Melina Kingkade, 11      24:11.3    Indianola            
  77        Addison Pline, 9         24:13.5    Waukee Northwest     
  78        Addison Klein, 10        24:17.4    Iowa City High       
  79    56  Claire Stevenson, 9      24:18.4    Norwalk              
  80    57  Bradi Houston, 11        24:19.7    Davis County         
  81        Camryn Ostlund, 9        24:22.3    Waukee               
  82        Mia White, 9             24:24.2    Dowling Catholic     
  83    58  Lillian Goudie, 10       24:25.8    C R Prairie          
  84        Elyse Risovi, 10         24:29.1    Dowling Catholic     
  85        Amelia Howard, 10        24:29.2    Dowling Catholic     
  86    59  Ellie Scott, 11          24:29.3    Linn-Mar             
  87    60  Elayna Backes, 9         24:30.9    Linn-Mar             
  88    61  Kaelee Holter, 9         24:34.8    Indianola            
  89        Samantha Zenti, 10       24:39.9    Dowling Catholic     
  90        Samantha Rauen, 9        24:41.8    Dowling Catholic     
  91    62  Megan Jensen, 11         24:42.9    Indianola            
  92        Adiline Stadler, 10      24:46.8    Liberty (Mo)         
  93        Alyx Purvis, 12          24:47.0    Waukee Northwest     
  94    63  Payton Schwendemann, 10  24:48.5    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  95    64  Lila Cramer, 10          24:48.6    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  96    65  Mabel Hartman, 9         24:52.6    Indianola            
  97        Katiya Ellermeier, 11    24:53.6    Iowa City High       
  98    66  Aleah Tully, 9           24:54.2    Indianola            
  99    67  Jordyn Vachal, 11        24:56.8    Fremont (Ne)         
 100        Josie LeClair, 12        25:00.3    Iowa City High       
 101        Gigi Garcia, 12          25:01.7    Waukee Northwest     
 102        Milly Lorbiecki, 10      25:06.3    Dowling Catholic     
 103    68  Kamille Blott, 9         25:11.4    Linn-Mar             
 104        Sasha Sundet, 10         25:15.5    Waukee Northwest     
 105    69  Kara Wilhelm, 9          25:18.2    Norwalk              
 106        Kayla Etnyre, 11         25:18.5    Indianola            
 107    70  Allison Denny, 12        25:23.7    Norwalk              
 108    71  Katie Christenson, 12    25:24.6    Linn-Mar             
 109        Anna Platte, 9           25:25.2    Iowa City High       
 110        Rose DeVries, 10         25:25.7    Pella                
 111    72  Gabi McGregor, 9         25:27.4    Davis County         
 112    73  Mia Gavin, 11            25:28.3    Norwalk              
 113        Avery Elston, 10         25:29.5    Waukee Northwest     
 114        Isabella Smith, 11       25:30.7    Pella                
 115        Sloan Hoskinson, 11      25:30.9    Waukee               
 116        Azucena Leaños, 9       25:33.6    Dowling Catholic     
 117        Cassie Swisher, 10       25:39.3    Iowa City High       
 118        Kenzi Dray, 12           25:40.2    Waukee Northwest     
 119        Claire Garland, 9        25:41.6    Davis County         
 120    74  Claire Stewart, 9        25:43.7    Norwalk              
 121        Meres Schiebout, 9       25:45.4    Pella                
 122        Aurora Petrone, 12       25:50.9    Pella                
 123        Sophia Blanton, 9        25:51.9    Pella                
 124        Emma Spieker, 10         25:52.4    Waukee Northwest     
 125        Ellison Smith, 12        26:03.7    Waukee Northwest     
 126        Nora Wittenkeller, 9     26:05.4    Iowa City High       
 127        Amari Casto, 10          26:09.4    Iowa City High       



 128        Cooper Hamilton, 11      26:10.2    Iowa City High       
 129        Joanna Galluzzo, 12      26:11.1    Iowa City High       
 130        Noe Richman, 12          26:11.5    Iowa City High       
 131        Brianna Havick, 10       26:14.4    Norwalk              
 132        Reagan Duffy, 11         26:16.3    Waukee Northwest     
 133        Natalie Cook, 9          26:21.5    Davis County         
 134        Maddie Gunderson, 11     26:22.2    Iowa City High       
 135        Ellie Andrew, 10         26:22.9    Indianola            
 136        Cailey Baker, 11         26:25.1    Indianola            
 137        Caitlyn Harrison, 11     26:25.2    Iowa City High       
 138        Kelsey Herrig, 9         26:29.4    Iowa City High       
 139        Josie Hol, 9             26:30.9    Pella                
 140        Minerva Cao, 10          26:31.1    Waukee Northwest     
 141        Anna Byers, 9            26:31.4    Dowling Catholic     
 142    75  Arianna Cook McCormick, 926:34.7    C R Prairie          
 143        Carolina Flores, 12      26:39.8    Norwalk              
 144    76  Emma Mochal, 9           26:40.4    Linn-Mar             
 145        Elsa Broden, 12          26:48.5    Indianola            
 146        Naomi Templeman, 12      26:48.9    Waukee Northwest     
 147        Allison Simanovich, 9    26:49.5    Waukee Northwest     
 148        Molly Molsberry, 9       26:56.5    Iowa City High       
 149        Nora Ohnemus, 9          26:58.8    Indianola            
 150        Willow Jepson, 11        26:59.6    Dowling Catholic     
 151        Nora Weinman, 9          26:59.7    Indianola            
 152        Nora Ziehr, 12           27:00.2    Iowa City High       
 153    77  Danna Zamudio Jamaica, 1027:01.4    Fremont (Ne)         
 154        Clara Olson, 11          27:07.2    Waukee Northwest     
 155    78  Sam Mulliken, 9          27:10.7    Fremont (Ne)         
 156        Camille Pettitt, 9       27:13.9    Waukee Northwest     
 157        Hana Hadzic, 9           27:14.4    Iowa City High       
 158        Gwen Backus, 10          27:15.7    Dowling Catholic     
 159        Charlotte Trently, 9     27:17.3    Waukee Northwest     
 160        Kathryn Bryans, 12       27:23.2    Liberty (Mo)         
 161        Ashley Gonyo, 10         27:27.3    Dowling Catholic     
 162        Sage Sivertsen, 11       27:30.9    Indianola            
 163        Kate Baker, 12           27:31.2    Indianola            
 164    79  Lauren Acevedo, 9        27:40.8    Fremont (Ne)         
 165    80  Haylie Wildman, 9        27:44.4    Linn-Mar             
 166        Cece Martins, 12         27:44.9    Waukee Northwest     
 167    81  Melanie Buresh, 12       27:46.1    C R Prairie          
 168        Lyndie Schulte, 10       27:47.9    Waukee Northwest     
 169        Nora Ausman, 12          27:49.1    Pella                
 170        Josefina Willkom, 11     27:58.8    Dowling Catholic     
 171        Sophia Bootman, 10       27:59.4    Dowling Catholic     
 172        Thanh Beech, 12          28:00.7    Linn-Mar             
 173        Lola Weinman, 12         28:02.3    Iowa City High       
 174        Elivia Asada, 10         28:07.9    Waukee Northwest     
 175        Elise Good, 10           28:14.9    Iowa City High       
 176        Georgia Selgrade, 9      28:20.9    Indianola            
 177        Heather Carpenter, 9     28:21.5    Linn-Mar             
 178        Jolie Evans, 10          28:27.9    Iowa City High       
 179    82  Nastia Zipse, 12         28:35.8    C R Prairie          
 180        Sasha Bennink, 12        28:42.7    Waukee Northwest     



 181        Kenadi Montgomery, 9     28:45.9    Pella                
 182        Ej Schachtner, 9         28:46.2    Dowling Catholic     
 183        Taylor Glennon, 10       28:54.7    Pella                
 184        Maggie Evans, 10         28:58.6    Norwalk              
 185        Kendra Metzger, 12       29:03.0    Waukee Northwest     
 186        Olivia Becker, 9         29:14.8    Iowa City High       
 187        Vasudha Sakolkar, 9      29:18.0    Linn-Mar             
 188        Lyndon Norton, 11        29:22.0    Pella                
 189        Blair Maughan, 10        29:36.2    Waukee Northwest     
 190        Katelyn Orr, 12          29:38.2    Linn-Mar             
 191        Mya Stocker, 10          29:48.9    Norwalk              
 192        Addie Brooks, 12         30:03.8    Linn-Mar             
 193        Olivia Jansen, 9         30:11.7    Liberty (Mo)         
 194        Nicole FernandesdeSouza, 12
                                   30:16.9    Iowa City High       
 195        Kendall Slorah, 10       30:19.8    Indianola            
 196        Claire Hitchings, 9      30:29.4    Waukee Northwest     
 197        Hadlee Schultz, 9        30:29.4    Waukee Northwest     
 198        Ellie Madden, 10         30:32.2    Waukee Northwest     
 199        Mia Sheeler, 10          30:32.3    Waukee Northwest     
 200    83  Dixany Gutierrez, 9      30:35.4    Fremont (Ne)         
 201        Avery Nace, 10           30:36.7    Iowa City High       
 202        Zoie Hildreth, 10        30:42.3    Norwalk              
 203        Maya Hoffman, 12         30:46.0    Iowa City High       
 204        Addy McDermott, 11       30:55.0    Linn-Mar             
 205    84  Esmeral BautistaRevilla, 930:59.5    Fremont (Ne)         
 206        Katie Derdowski, 9       30:59.9    Waukee Northwest     
 207    85  Jorja Janssen, 11        31:30.6    Marshalltown         
 208        Greta Miller, 10         31:32.3    Pella                
 209        Alexa Frye, 11           31:38.7    Dowling Catholic     
 210        Harper Bailey, 11        31:44.8    Iowa City High       
 211        Annie Currie, 9          31:47.2    Liberty (Mo)         
 212        Cara Baker, 9            31:49.6    Indianola            
 213        Quinn Kasparbauer, 9     32:10.8    Waukee Northwest     
 214    86  Mia Zazueta, 12          32:12.7    Marshalltown         
 215        Cameron Knouse, 11       32:17.5    Pella                
 216    87  Stefani Gutierrez, 12    33:49.4    Marshalltown         
 217        Vera Neal, 9             34:18.7    C R Prairie          
 218        Maylee Kohler, 11        34:39.4    Waukee Northwest     
 219    88  Kaylee Kruger, 12        34:40.0    Marshalltown         
 220        Elizabeth Powers, 10     34:51.0    Iowa City High       
 221        Fatima Ahmad, 12         35:11.0    Iowa City High       
 222        Adrianna Coiner, 10      35:41.3    Iowa City High       
 223        Grace Amadeo, 11         37:22.4    Dowling Catholic     
 224    89  Summer Wenmen, 11        40:31.7    Marshalltown         

Return to home page.
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19th Heartland Classic Varsity boys

Host Central College - Pella, IA

Sep. 21, 2024

80s and partly cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                               Last updated Sep. 21, 2024 12:15 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 C R Prairie             103   12   14   22   27   28   84   87  16:36.6  0:27.6
 2 Fremont (Ne)            124    1   15   26   40   42   61   70  16:30.7  1:47.4
 3 Norwalk                 151    8   13   36   41   53   76   81  16:45.0  1:05.7
 4 Liberty (Mo)            153    3    7   17   54   72   94       16:41.8  1:31.5
 5 Waukee Northwest        167    5   32   37   46   47   71   74  16:50.6  1:02.1
 6 Iowa City High          191   19   30   45   48   49   65   73  16:58.3  0:35.6
 7 Waukee                  201   20   24   34   60   63   69   75  17:00.6  0:48.8
 8 Ankeny Centennial       202   10   25   51   57   59   85   90  16:59.9  1:08.7
 9 Marshalltown            224    6    9   18   93   98  103  107  17:11.3  2:27.7
10* Papillion-La V S (Ne)   228   29   38   50   55   56   68       17:08.0  0:31.9
11* Pella                   228    2   23   62   64   77   78   83  16:56.9  2:06.7
12 D M Christian           229    4   33   52   58   82   89   97  17:03.9  1:46.1
13 Gardner Edgerton (Ks)   244   16   31   43   66   88  104  108  17:10.4  1:40.4
14 Lincoln S W (Ne)        269   21   35   39   79   95   96  100  17:20.2  1:44.7
15 Dallas Center-Grimes    293   11   44   67   80   91            17:21.3  1:54.2
16 Omaha Central (Ne)      496   86   92  102  106  110  111  116  18:48.7  1:25.4
17 Sioux City East         535   99  101  109  112  114  115  117  19:29.2  1:45.1
18 Alta-Aurelia            575  105  113  118  119  120  121  122  20:58.6  2:40.0



Incomplete Teams: Davis County
Individuals
POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. C R Prairie
  12  Bennett Allred, 12       16:20.5  
  14  Cole Carrizalez, 10      16:24.2  
  22  Kyle Johnson, 11         16:42.3  
  27  Carter Mulford, 12       16:48.0  
  28  Owen Miller, 11          16:48.0  
  84  Mason Nove, 10           17:59.0  
  87  Easton Mai, 12           18:04.6  
Total Time = 1:23:03.0     Total Places = 103

2. Fremont (Ne)
   1  Juan Gonzalez, 12        15:17.1  
  15  Noah Miller, 12          16:24.5  
  26  Jase LaDay, 12           16:46.1  
  40  Mason Nau, 12            17:01.3  
  42  Michael Nichols, 11      17:04.5  
  61  Raymond Rise, 12         17:23.9  
  70  Steven Fiscus Jr, 11     17:29.8  
Total Time = 1:22:33.5     Total Places = 124

3. Norwalk
   8  Tony Anania, 12          16:09.9  
  13  Teegan Kralik, 11        16:22.5  
  36  Sam Parker, 11           16:54.8  
  41  Henry Groos, 12          17:02.1  
  53  Sam Buhrow, 10           17:15.5  
  76  Corbin Oswald, 12        17:37.3  
  81  Aj Mosqueda, 12          17:45.9  
Total Time = 1:23:44.8     Total Places = 151

4. Liberty (Mo)
   3  Todd Yeates, 12          16:01.0  
   7  Patrick Cleary, 12       16:09.6  
  17  Colin McKenna, 11        16:29.8  
  54  Luke Spiller, 10         17:15.8  
  72  Jaeger Hicks, 12         17:32.4  
  94  Owen Huyser, 10          18:23.0  
Total Time = 1:23:28.6     Total Places = 153

5. Waukee Northwest
   5  Zack Janulewicz, 12      16:07.7  
  32  Kellen Tuyls, 11         16:50.4  
  37  Ayden Gabrielson, 11     16:57.7  
  46  Kellan Croatt, 12        17:07.3  
  47  Adam Ruehling, 11        17:09.8  
  71  Nolan Van Bruggen, 9     17:30.7  
  74  Roy Verastegui, 11       17:35.7  
Total Time = 1:24:12.9     Total Places = 167



6. Iowa City High
  19  Max McDowell, 11         16:35.6  
  30  David Randall, 10        16:49.0  
  45  Jarris Prottsman, 11     17:05.1  
  48  George Karr, 12          17:10.5  
  49  Adam Schaefer, 12        17:11.1  
  65  Linus McRoberts, 11      17:27.4  
  73  Mustafa Noreldaim, 12    17:35.2  
Total Time = 1:24:51.3     Total Places = 191

7. Waukee
  20  Dashiell Coyier, 12      16:37.1  
  24  Jonas VanDis, 12         16:43.9  
  34  Ben Peterson, 10         16:52.2  
  60  Nick Wellet, 12          17:23.8  
  63  Brayden Walters, 12      17:25.9  
  69  Harry Abbott, 11         17:29.6  
  75  Joseph Lawry, 12         17:36.8  
Total Time = 1:25:02.9     Total Places = 201

8. Ankeny Centennial
  10  Cohen Moll, 11           16:14.7  
  25  Brayden Vander Wilt, 12  16:46.1  
  51  Davis Johnson, 11        17:12.0  
  57  Sean Thomas, 12          17:23.0  
  59  Ian Smith, 11            17:23.3  
  85  Mark Nelson, 12          18:00.2  
  90  Corbin Vander Weerdt, 12 18:07.3  
Total Time = 1:24:59.1     Total Places = 202

9. Marshalltown
   6  Preston Johnson, 10      16:09.1  
   9  John Moellers, 12        16:14.0  
  18  Carter Nunn, 11          16:35.1  
  93  Parker Gooding, 12       18:21.5  
  98  Isaac Cisneros, 12       18:36.7  
 103  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      19:07.4  
 107  Myles Goldman, 11        19:18.4  
Total Time = 1:25:56.4     Total Places = 224

10*. Papillion-La V S (Ne)
  29  Noah Ryan, 12            16:48.9  
  38  Aiden Gehring, 9         16:57.8  
  50  Dalan Hochstein, 11      17:12.0  
  55  John Strabala, 12        17:20.4  
  56  Ben Insko, 11            17:20.8  
  68  Matt Valenta, 12         17:29.1  
Total Time = 1:25:39.9     Total Places = 228

11*. Pella
   2  Canaan Dunham, 11        15:31.4  
  23  Mason Gaulke, 11         16:42.4  
62 Jonah Ebersole 10 17:25 6



  62  Jonah Ebersole, 10       17:25.6  
  64  Devon Browne, 12         17:26.8  
  77  Noah Schuknecht, 11      17:38.1  
  78  Aren Hellbusch, 12       17:39.4  
  83  Kaiden Browne, 12        17:52.8  
Total Time = 1:24:44.3     Total Places = 228

12. D M Christian
   4  Caleb Ten Pas, 11        16:02.4  
  33  Luke Hagenberg, 12       16:51.6  
  52  Jaden Sisler, 12         17:13.7  
  58  Ben Nyberg, 12           17:23.2  
  82  Josiah Sisler, 10        17:48.5  
  89  Dillon Dorenkamp, 10     18:05.7  
  97  Aaron Alferink, 12       18:32.2  
Total Time = 1:25:19.4     Total Places = 229

13. Gardner Edgerton (Ks)
  16  Cade Halton, 11          16:24.7  
  31  Aidan Scherman, 12       16:49.1  
  43  Robert Falkner, 12       17:05.0  
  66  Cooper Peyton, 11        17:27.8  
  88  Jackson Fry, 10          18:05.1  
 104  Tim Thuku, 12            19:14.2  
 108  Jude Meili, 11           19:26.4  
Total Time = 1:25:51.7     Total Places = 244

14. Lincoln S W (Ne)
  21  Connor Boyle, 11         16:40.7  
  35  Cole Cover, 11           16:53.1  
  39  Cade Cover, 11           16:59.4  
  79  Connor Rowe, 12          17:42.4  
  95  Gray Salem, 12           18:25.3  
  96  Cj Andazola, 11          18:27.4  
 100  Logan Yeackley, 10       18:49.1  
Total Time = 1:26:40.9     Total Places = 269

15. Dallas Center-Grimes
  11  Graham Ibeling, 10       16:16.8  
  44  Noah Kerndt, 9           17:05.1  
  67  Carson Ibeling, 12       17:28.7  
  80  Harper Gessman, 11       17:44.9  
  91  Carson Mandernach, 9     18:11.0  
Total Time = 1:26:46.5     Total Places = 293

16. Omaha Central (Ne)
  86  Mercier Cerasoli, 10     18:02.4  
  92  Rocco Cerasoli, 12       18:15.8  
 102  Greg Fong, 9             19:00.0  
 106  Laith Wessel, 9          19:17.5  
 110  Menelaus Knoble, 10      19:27.8  
 111  Landon Jensen, 9         19:29.2  
 116  Usama Muhannad, 9        20:53.5  
Total Time 1:34:03 5 Total Places 496



Total Time = 1:34:03.5     Total Places = 496

17. Sioux City East
  99  Kris Zellner, 10         18:41.0  
 101  Kaden Koepke, 11         18:58.8  
 109  Danny Cleveland, 11      19:27.7  
 112  Dylan Chwirka, 11        19:52.4  
 114  Emmett Johnson, 10       20:26.0  
 115  David Cook, 9            20:53.0  
 117  Dekeyn Whitlock, 9       21:35.7  
Total Time = 1:37:25.9     Total Places = 535

18. Alta-Aurelia
 105  Jacob Launderville, 11   19:15.6  
 113  Laeton Langschwager, 9   20:17.4  
 118  Korbin Glienke, 9        21:37.8  
 119  Jaxson Page, 10          21:46.5  
 120  Ledger DeMuth, 10        21:55.6  
 121  Drew Huisenga, 11        22:25.8  
 122  Andrew Kueny, 11         22:37.9  
Total Time = 1:44:52.9     Total Places = 575

       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1     1  Juan Gonzalez, 12        15:17.1    Fremont (Ne)         
   2     2  Canaan Dunham, 11        15:31.4    Pella                
   3     3  Todd Yeates, 12          16:01.0    Liberty (Mo)         
   4     4  Caleb Ten Pas, 11        16:02.4    D M Christian        
   5     5  Zack Janulewicz, 12      16:07.7    Waukee Northwest     
   6     6  Preston Johnson, 10      16:09.1    Marshalltown         
   7     7  Patrick Cleary, 12       16:09.6    Liberty (Mo)         
   8     8  Tony Anania, 12          16:09.9    Norwalk              
   9     9  John Moellers, 12        16:14.0    Marshalltown         
  10    10  Cohen Moll, 11           16:14.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  11    11  Graham Ibeling, 10       16:16.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  12    12  Bennett Allred, 12       16:20.5    C R Prairie          
  13    13  Teegan Kralik, 11        16:22.5    Norwalk              
  14    14  Cole Carrizalez, 10      16:24.2    C R Prairie          
  15    15  Noah Miller, 12          16:24.5    Fremont (Ne)         
  16    16  Cade Halton, 11          16:24.7    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  17    17  Colin McKenna, 11        16:29.8    Liberty (Mo)         
  18    18  Carter Nunn, 11          16:35.1    Marshalltown         
  19    19  Max McDowell, 11         16:35.6    Iowa City High       
  20    20  Dashiell Coyier, 12      16:37.1    Waukee               
  21    21  Connor Boyle, 11         16:40.7    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  22    22  Kyle Johnson, 11         16:42.3    C R Prairie          
  23    23  Mason Gaulke, 11         16:42.4    Pella                
  24    24  Jonas VanDis, 12         16:43.9    Waukee               
  25    25  Brayden Vander Wilt, 12  16:46.1    Ankeny Centennial    

( )



  26    26  Jase LaDay, 12           16:46.1    Fremont (Ne)         
  27    27  Carter Mulford, 12       16:48.0    C R Prairie          
  28    28  Owen Miller, 11          16:48.0    C R Prairie          
  29    29  Noah Ryan, 12            16:48.9    Papillion-La V S (Ne) 
  30    30  David Randall, 10        16:49.0    Iowa City High       
  31    31  Aidan Scherman, 12       16:49.1    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  32    32  Kellen Tuyls, 11         16:50.4    Waukee Northwest     
  33    33  Luke Hagenberg, 12       16:51.6    D M Christian        
  34    34  Ben Peterson, 10         16:52.2    Waukee               
  35    35  Cole Cover, 11           16:53.1    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  36    36  Sam Parker, 11           16:54.8    Norwalk              
  37    37  Ayden Gabrielson, 11     16:57.7    Waukee Northwest     
  38    38  Aiden Gehring, 9         16:57.8    Papillion-La V S (Ne) 
  39    39  Cade Cover, 11           16:59.4    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  40    40  Mason Nau, 12            17:01.3    Fremont (Ne)         
  41    41  Henry Groos, 12          17:02.1    Norwalk              
  42    42  Michael Nichols, 11      17:04.5    Fremont (Ne)         
  43    43  Robert Falkner, 12       17:05.0    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  44    44  Noah Kerndt, 9           17:05.1    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  45    45  Jarris Prottsman, 11     17:05.1    Iowa City High       
  46    46  Kellan Croatt, 12        17:07.3    Waukee Northwest     
  47    47  Adam Ruehling, 11        17:09.8    Waukee Northwest     
  48    48  George Karr, 12          17:10.5    Iowa City High       
  49    49  Adam Schaefer, 12        17:11.1    Iowa City High       
  50    50  Dalan Hochstein, 11      17:12.0    Papillion-La V S (Ne) 
  51    51  Davis Johnson, 11        17:12.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  52    52  Jaden Sisler, 12         17:13.7    D M Christian        
  53    53  Sam Buhrow, 10           17:15.5    Norwalk              
  54    54  Luke Spiller, 10         17:15.8    Liberty (Mo)         
  55    55  John Strabala, 12        17:20.4    Papillion-La V S (Ne) 
  56    56  Ben Insko, 11            17:20.8    Papillion-La V S (Ne) 
  57    57  Sean Thomas, 12          17:23.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  58    58  Ben Nyberg, 12           17:23.2    D M Christian        
  59    59  Ian Smith, 11            17:23.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  60    60  Nick Wellet, 12          17:23.8    Waukee               
  61    61  Raymond Rise, 12         17:23.9    Fremont (Ne)         
  62    62  Jonah Ebersole, 10       17:25.6    Pella                
  63    63  Brayden Walters, 12      17:25.9    Waukee               
  64    64  Devon Browne, 12         17:26.8    Pella                
  65    65  Linus McRoberts, 11      17:27.4    Iowa City High       
  66    66  Cooper Peyton, 11        17:27.8    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  67    67  Carson Ibeling, 12       17:28.7    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  68    68  Matt Valenta, 12         17:29.1    Papillion-La V S (Ne) 
  69    69  Harry Abbott, 11         17:29.6    Waukee               
  70    70  Steven Fiscus Jr, 11     17:29.8    Fremont (Ne)         
  71    71  Nolan Van Bruggen, 9     17:30.7    Waukee Northwest     
  72    72  Jaeger Hicks, 12         17:32.4    Liberty (Mo)         
  73    73  Mustafa Noreldaim, 12    17:35.2    Iowa City High       
  74    74  Roy Verastegui, 11       17:35.7    Waukee Northwest     
  75    75  Joseph Lawry, 12         17:36.8    Waukee               
  76    76  Corbin Oswald, 12        17:37.3    Norwalk              
  77    77  Noah Schuknecht, 11      17:38.1    Pella                
  78    78  Aren Hellbusch, 12       17:39.4    Pella                



  79        Jasper McRoberts, 9      17:41.1    Iowa City High       
  80        Leif Eastlund, 9         17:41.5    Iowa City High       
  81    79  Connor Rowe, 12          17:42.4    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  82    80  Harper Gessman, 11       17:44.9    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  83        Max Fugleberg, 9         17:45.2    Waukee Northwest     
  84    81  Aj Mosqueda, 12          17:45.9    Norwalk              
  85    82  Josiah Sisler, 10        17:48.5    D M Christian        
  86        Aksel Beedon, 10         17:48.7    Norwalk              
  87    83  Kaiden Browne, 12        17:52.8    Pella                
  88        Aaron Cook, 12           17:54.5    Davis County         
  89    84  Mason Nove, 10           17:59.0    C R Prairie          
  90    85  Mark Nelson, 12          18:00.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  91        Rishabh Patel, 11        18:00.6    Waukee               
  92        Ellis Coyier, 12         18:01.3    Waukee               
  93    86  Mercier Cerasoli, 10     18:02.4    Omaha Central (Ne)   
  94    87  Easton Mai, 12           18:04.6    C R Prairie          
  95    88  Jackson Fry, 10          18:05.1    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  96    89  Dillon Dorenkamp, 10     18:05.7    D M Christian        
  97    90  Corbin Vander Weerdt, 12 18:07.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  98        Jack Behrens, 11         18:10.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  99    91  Carson Mandernach, 9     18:11.0    Dallas Center-Grimes 
 100        Grant Wallace, 12        18:13.9    Norwalk              
 101        Zak Shlomi, 11           18:15.1    Waukee Northwest     
 102        Jeremiah Brown, 11       18:15.5    Norwalk              
 103    92  Rocco Cerasoli, 12       18:15.8    Omaha Central (Ne)   
 104    93  Parker Gooding, 12       18:21.5    Marshalltown         
 105    94  Owen Huyser, 10          18:23.0    Liberty (Mo)         
 106    95  Gray Salem, 12           18:25.3    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
 107    96  Cj Andazola, 11          18:27.4    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
 108        Blake Bybee, 11          18:31.3    Ankeny Centennial    
 109    97  Aaron Alferink, 12       18:32.2    D M Christian        
 110    98  Isaac Cisneros, 12       18:36.7    Marshalltown         
 111    99  Kris Zellner, 10         18:41.0    Sioux City East      
 112   100  Logan Yeackley, 10       18:49.1    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
 113        Cole Younger, 12         18:51.3    C R Prairie          
 114   101  Kaden Koepke, 11         18:58.8    Sioux City East      
 115   102  Greg Fong, 9             19:00.0    Omaha Central (Ne)   
 116   103  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      19:07.4    Marshalltown         
 117   104  Tim Thuku, 12            19:14.2    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
 118   105  Jacob Launderville, 11   19:15.6    Alta-Aurelia         
 119   106  Laith Wessel, 9          19:17.5    Omaha Central (Ne)   
 120   107  Myles Goldman, 11        19:18.4    Marshalltown         
 121   108  Jude Meili, 11           19:26.4    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
 122   109  Danny Cleveland, 11      19:27.7    Sioux City East      
 123   110  Menelaus Knoble, 10      19:27.8    Omaha Central (Ne)   
 124   111  Landon Jensen, 9         19:29.2    Omaha Central (Ne)   
 125   112  Dylan Chwirka, 11        19:52.4    Sioux City East      
 126   113  Laeton Langschwager, 9   20:17.4    Alta-Aurelia         
 127   114  Emmett Johnson, 10       20:26.0    Sioux City East      
 128   115  David Cook, 9            20:53.0    Sioux City East      
 129   116  Usama Muhannad, 9        20:53.5    Omaha Central (Ne)   
 130        Hugh Lowe-Weyand, 12     20:54.0    Omaha Central (Ne)   
 131        Isaiah Larson, 11        20:54.0    Omaha Central (Ne)   
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 132   117  Dekeyn Whitlock, 9       21:35.7    Sioux City East      
 133   118  Korbin Glienke, 9        21:37.8    Alta-Aurelia         
 134        Noah Dandurand, 12       21:38.9    Sioux City East      
 135   119  Jaxson Page, 10          21:46.5    Alta-Aurelia         
 136   120  Ledger DeMuth, 10        21:55.6    Alta-Aurelia         
 137        Reed Koson, 9            22:23.1    Sioux City East      
 138   121  Drew Huisenga, 11        22:25.8    Alta-Aurelia         
 139   122  Andrew Kueny, 11         22:37.9    Alta-Aurelia         
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19th Heartland Classic Varsity girls

Host Central College - Pella, IA

Sep. 21, 2024

80s and partly cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                               Last updated Sep. 21, 2024 11:50 AM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

 1 Pella                    36    1    2    7   12   14   15   16  18:45.6  2:23.9
 2 Lincoln S W (Ne)         85    6   10   13   23   33   40   45  19:47.9  1:18.9
 3 Iowa City High          112    5   24   25   26   32   41   60  20:04.1  1:19.2
 4 Waukee Northwest        128    8   19   29   30   42   46   48  20:11.1  1:27.9
 5 Waukee                  156   18   27   28   36   47   51   55  20:25.7  1:05.3
 6 Indianola               186    4   31   38   50   63   79       20:34.5  2:31.3
 7 Liberty (Mo)            196   11   17   37   54   77   81   83  20:44.5  2:59.9
 8 D M Christian           235    9   20   52   64   90   94       21:19.4  4:46.2
 9 Linn-Mar                244   21   39   57   61   66   69   82  21:06.3  1:51.7
10 C R Prairie             258   22   49   53   62   72   75   89  21:12.9  2:13.2
11 Norwalk                 285   35   43   44   78   85   87   88  21:37.6  2:32.6
12 Southeast Polk          290   34   56   59   70   71   73   74  21:30.7  1:36.8
13 Alta-Aurelia            321    3   65   68   92   93   97   99  22:31.2  6:07.6
14 Gardner Edgerton (Ks)   365   58   67   76   80   84            22:20.9  1:45.2
15 Marshalltown            466   86   91   95   96   98  100       25:30.3  3:35.3

Incomplete Teams: Fremont (Ne), Notre Dame/W Burlingt, Sioux City East
Individuals
POINTS FINISHER TIME



POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Pella
   1  Marissa Ferebee, 11      17:17.0  
   2  Elsie Brenneman, 10      18:04.4  
   7  Ruth Dunham, 10          19:14.3  
  12  Mara Schiebout, 12       19:31.1  
  14  Lizzy Vande Voort, 9     19:40.9  
  15  Raegan Snieder, 12       19:42.4  
  16  Carleigh Altwine, 9      19:47.5  
Total Time = 1:33:47.7     Total Places = 36

2. Lincoln S W (Ne)
   6  Hannah Soucie, 9         19:12.7  
  10  Meredith Marsh, 10       19:27.9  
  13  Silvy Munn, 11           19:35.9  
  23  Victoria Sinitsky, 9     20:11.1  
  33  Oliva Linderman, 9       20:31.5  
  40  Mya Kafka, 12            20:46.6  
  45  Izzy Gilbertson, 10      20:56.5  
Total Time = 1:38:59.1     Total Places = 85

3. Iowa City High
   5  Abigail Burns, 11        19:09.7  
  24  Grace Hamann, 10         20:13.0  
  25  Calissa Fruin, 9         20:13.0  
  26  Nicole Peterson, 12      20:15.8  
  32  Eliza Doster, 9          20:28.9  
  41  Naomi Downing-Sherer, 10 20:47.3  
  60  Madeline Fischer, 10     21:22.1  
Total Time = 1:40:20.4     Total Places = 112

4. Waukee Northwest
   8  Ella Jones, 9            19:22.0  
  19  Allison Sheriff, 10      19:58.4  
  29  Anna Sheriff, 12         20:22.4  
  30  Addy Moffitt, 10         20:22.9  
  42  Quinn Jorgensen, 9       20:49.8  
  46  Norah Kell, 9            20:57.1  
  48  Piper Vander Ley, 9      20:59.2  
Total Time = 1:40:55.5     Total Places = 128

5. Waukee
  18  Sydney Burrier, 11       19:52.9  
  27  Avery Driscoll, 10       20:19.5  
  28  Olivia Berger, 10        20:19.6  
  36  Lydia Bennett, 10        20:38.1  
  47  Hayden Beyer, 11         20:58.2  
  51  Hannah Powers, 11        21:07.5  
  55  Mallory Wurth, 12        21:12.0  
Total Time = 1:42:08.3     Total Places = 156

6. Indianola
4 Jordyn Brown 12 19:03 2



   4  Jordyn Brown, 12         19:03.2  
  31  Paige Hoger, 10          20:27.9  
  38  Taylor Hoger, 12         20:43.2  
  50  Keira Labertew, 10       21:03.3  
  63  Leah Hartford, 11        21:34.5  
  79  Hadley Erickson, 10      22:45.1  
Total Time = 1:42:52.1     Total Places = 186

7. Liberty (Mo)
  11  Lily Hurt, 10            19:29.3  
  17  Ella Brown, 12           19:52.5  
  37  Charlotte Timba, 12      20:41.1  
  54  Blake Rogers, 10         21:10.3  
  77  Addison McDuffie, 12     22:29.1  
  81  Cambell Grosdidier, 12   22:46.8  
  83  Lily O'Brien, 10         23:05.1  
Total Time = 1:43:42.3     Total Places = 196

8. D M Christian
   9  Elyse Erzen, 9           19:27.1  
  20  Stella Pothoven, 10      20:04.2  
  52  Meryl Casady, 11         21:07.9  
  64  Sienna Stec, 10          21:44.2  
  90  Charlotte Erzen, 11      24:13.3  
  94  Sammie Miesen, 9         24:59.6  
Total Time = 1:46:36.7     Total Places = 235

9. Linn-Mar
  21  Hailey Kozloski, 10      20:05.2  
  39  Anna Temple, 9           20:45.1  
  57  Addie Domer, 11          21:19.0  
  61  Brynna Gander, 9         21:25.2  
  66  Mackenzie Tristan, 9     21:56.8  
  69  Gabby Mauren, 12         22:09.0  
  82  Leah Paulson, 11         22:49.7  
Total Time = 1:45:31.3     Total Places = 244

10. C R Prairie
  22  Harper Groteluschen, 9   20:06.3  
  49  Hannah Hughes, 12        21:02.1  
  53  Reese Wiley, 10          21:08.3  
  62  Lamise Ajram, 10         21:28.1  
  72  Stella Rose, 11          22:19.4  
  75  Anika Roe, 10            22:25.6  
  89  Jaelyn Sickels, 9        24:06.0  
Total Time = 1:46:04.2     Total Places = 258

11. Norwalk
  35  Olive DeRocher, 9        20:37.6  
  43  Pearl Brown, 11          20:52.6  
  44  Gabby Drymon, 9          20:52.7  
  78  Khloe Scandrett, 9       22:34.8  
  85  Grace Wetzeler, 9        23:10.1  
87 Andie Davitt 12 23:39 0



  87  Andie Davitt, 12         23:39.0  
  88  Emelyn Welch, 9          23:43.1  
Total Time = 1:48:07.8     Total Places = 285

12. Southeast Polk
  34  Contessa Guerrero-Jones, 10
                             20:34.7  
  56  JoJo Smith, 9            21:17.0  
  59  Tabitha Mauss, 9         21:21.2  
  70  Avery Otte, 9            22:09.1  
  71  Erin Speer, 10           22:11.4  
  73  Eleanor Capper, 9        22:21.0  
  74  Grace Rueber, 11         22:25.1  
Total Time = 1:47:33.4     Total Places = 290

13. Alta-Aurelia
   3  Nora Peterson, 12        18:50.8  
  65  Hayden Berkland, 11      21:47.1  
  68  Breyer Anderson, 12      22:08.3  
  92  Lainey Buckendahl, 11    24:51.2  
  93  Bree Anderson, 9         24:58.4  
  97  Tegan Robertson, 10      26:26.1  
  99  Kiera Aberson, 9         28:40.0  
Total Time = 1:52:35.8     Total Places = 321

14. Gardner Edgerton (Ks)
  58  Mya Cortez, 10           21:20.7  
  67  Makayla Cox, 11          22:03.8  
  76  Ciera Lynch, 10          22:28.1  
  80  Olivia Walion, 11        22:45.6  
  84  Evelyn McKelvey, 11      23:05.9  
Total Time = 1:51:44.1     Total Places = 365

15. Marshalltown
  86  Anessa Morrison, 11      23:27.2  
  91  Miller Heitmann, 11      24:25.4  
  95  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 26:11.8  
  96  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1226:24.2  
  98  Emerson Eastman, 11      27:02.5  
 100  Lilyia Christen, 11      29:27.9  
Total Time = 2:07:31.1     Total Places = 466

       TEAM    
PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

   1     1  Marissa Ferebee, 11      17:17.0    Pella                
   2     2  Elsie Brenneman, 10      18:04.4    Pella                
   3     3  Nora Peterson, 12        18:50.8    Alta-Aurelia         
   4     4  Jordyn Brown, 12         19:03.2    Indianola            
   5     5  Abigail Burns, 11        19:09.7    Iowa City High       
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   6     6  Hannah Soucie, 9         19:12.7    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
   7     7  Ruth Dunham, 10          19:14.3    Pella                
   8     8  Ella Jones, 9            19:22.0    Waukee Northwest     
   9     9  Elyse Erzen, 9           19:27.1    D M Christian        
  10    10  Meredith Marsh, 10       19:27.9    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  11    11  Lily Hurt, 10            19:29.3    Liberty (Mo)         
  12    12  Mara Schiebout, 12       19:31.1    Pella                
  13    13  Silvy Munn, 11           19:35.9    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  14    14  Lizzy Vande Voort, 9     19:40.9    Pella                
  15    15  Raegan Snieder, 12       19:42.4    Pella                
  16    16  Carleigh Altwine, 9      19:47.5    Pella                
  17    17  Ella Brown, 12           19:52.5    Liberty (Mo)         
  18    18  Sydney Burrier, 11       19:52.9    Waukee               
  19    19  Allison Sheriff, 10      19:58.4    Waukee Northwest     
  20    20  Stella Pothoven, 10      20:04.2    D M Christian        
  21    21  Hailey Kozloski, 10      20:05.2    Linn-Mar             
  22    22  Harper Groteluschen, 9   20:06.3    C R Prairie          
  23    23  Victoria Sinitsky, 9     20:11.1    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  24    24  Grace Hamann, 10         20:13.0    Iowa City High       
  25    25  Calissa Fruin, 9         20:13.0    Iowa City High       
  26    26  Nicole Peterson, 12      20:15.8    Iowa City High       
  27    27  Avery Driscoll, 10       20:19.5    Waukee               
  28    28  Olivia Berger, 10        20:19.6    Waukee               
  29    29  Anna Sheriff, 12         20:22.4    Waukee Northwest     
  30    30  Addy Moffitt, 10         20:22.9    Waukee Northwest     
  31    31  Paige Hoger, 10          20:27.9    Indianola            
  32    32  Eliza Doster, 9          20:28.9    Iowa City High       
  33    33  Oliva Linderman, 9       20:31.5    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  34    34  Contessa Guerrero-Jones, 10
                                   20:34.7    Southeast Polk       
  35    35  Olive DeRocher, 9        20:37.6    Norwalk              
  36    36  Lydia Bennett, 10        20:38.1    Waukee               
  37    37  Charlotte Timba, 12      20:41.1    Liberty (Mo)         
  38    38  Taylor Hoger, 12         20:43.2    Indianola            
  39    39  Anna Temple, 9           20:45.1    Linn-Mar             
  40    40  Mya Kafka, 12            20:46.6    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  41    41  Naomi Downing-Sherer, 10 20:47.3    Iowa City High       
  42    42  Quinn Jorgensen, 9       20:49.8    Waukee Northwest     
  43    43  Pearl Brown, 11          20:52.6    Norwalk              
  44    44  Gabby Drymon, 9          20:52.7    Norwalk              
  45    45  Izzy Gilbertson, 10      20:56.5    Lincoln S W (Ne)     
  46    46  Norah Kell, 9            20:57.1    Waukee Northwest     
  47    47  Hayden Beyer, 11         20:58.2    Waukee               
  48    48  Piper Vander Ley, 9      20:59.2    Waukee Northwest     
  49        Taryn Begley, 11         21:00.0    Waukee Northwest     
  50    49  Hannah Hughes, 12        21:02.1    C R Prairie          
  51    50  Keira Labertew, 10       21:03.3    Indianola            
  52        Lexi Alliss, 12          21:03.3    Waukee Northwest     
  53    51  Hannah Powers, 11        21:07.5    Waukee               
  54    52  Meryl Casady, 11         21:07.9    D M Christian        
  55    53  Reese Wiley, 10          21:08.3    C R Prairie          
  56    54  Blake Rogers, 10         21:10.3    Liberty (Mo)         
  57    55  Mallory Wurth, 12        21:12.0    Waukee               
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  58    56  JoJo Smith, 9            21:17.0    Southeast Polk       
  59    57  Addie Domer, 11          21:19.0    Linn-Mar             
  60        Kaitlyn Kipp, 10         21:19.4    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 
  61    58  Mya Cortez, 10           21:20.7    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  62    59  Tabitha Mauss, 9         21:21.2    Southeast Polk       
  63    60  Madeline Fischer, 10     21:22.1    Iowa City High       
  64    61  Brynna Gander, 9         21:25.2    Linn-Mar             
  65        Camille Leman, 9         21:27.2    Iowa City High       
  66    62  Lamise Ajram, 10         21:28.1    C R Prairie          
  67        Nina Peterson, 12        21:33.9    Iowa City High       
  68    63  Leah Hartford, 11        21:34.5    Indianola            
  69    64  Sienna Stec, 10          21:44.2    D M Christian        
  70    65  Hayden Berkland, 11      21:47.1    Alta-Aurelia         
  71        Mya Van Beek, 10         21:50.4    Waukee               
  72        Hannah Fruehling, 12     21:52.3    Notre Dame/W Burlingt 
  73    66  Mackenzie Tristan, 9     21:56.8    Linn-Mar             
  74    67  Makayla Cox, 11          22:03.8    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  75    68  Breyer Anderson, 12      22:08.3    Alta-Aurelia         
  76    69  Gabby Mauren, 12         22:09.0    Linn-Mar             
  77    70  Avery Otte, 9            22:09.1    Southeast Polk       
  78    71  Erin Speer, 10           22:11.4    Southeast Polk       
  79        Caroline Opfer, 10       22:16.0    Waukee Northwest     
  80        Aleah Port, 11           22:19.2    Waukee               
  81    72  Stella Rose, 11          22:19.4    C R Prairie          
  82    73  Eleanor Capper, 9        22:21.0    Southeast Polk       
  83        Addisyn Schueller, 11    22:23.0    Waukee               
  84    74  Grace Rueber, 11         22:25.1    Southeast Polk       
  85    75  Anika Roe, 10            22:25.6    C R Prairie          
  86    76  Ciera Lynch, 10          22:28.1    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  87    77  Addison McDuffie, 12     22:29.1    Liberty (Mo)         
  88        Campbell Crabb, 12       22:30.6    Southeast Polk       
  89        Marissa Kirchman, 9      22:32.3    Southeast Polk       
  90        Claire Locher, 11        22:32.8    Iowa City High       
  91    78  Khloe Scandrett, 9       22:34.8    Norwalk              
  92    79  Hadley Erickson, 10      22:45.1    Indianola            
  93    80  Olivia Walion, 11        22:45.6    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  94    81  Cambell Grosdidier, 12   22:46.8    Liberty (Mo)         
  95    82  Leah Paulson, 11         22:49.7    Linn-Mar             
  96        Bella Cole, 10           23:00.6    Linn-Mar             
  97    83  Lily O'Brien, 10         23:05.1    Liberty (Mo)         
  98    84  Evelyn McKelvey, 11      23:05.9    Gardner Edgerton (Ks) 
  99    85  Grace Wetzeler, 9        23:10.1    Norwalk              
 100    86  Anessa Morrison, 11      23:27.2    Marshalltown         
 101        Emmeri Jelsma, 12        23:27.8    Southeast Polk       
 102        Emma Scott, 11           23:38.6    Sioux City East      
 103    87  Andie Davitt, 12         23:39.0    Norwalk              
 104    88  Emelyn Welch, 9          23:43.1    Norwalk              
 105        Audrey Warren, 12        23:46.6    Norwalk              
 106    89  Jaelyn Sickels, 9        24:06.0    C R Prairie          
 107        Maddie McBratney, 12     24:06.7    Fremont (Ne)         
 108    90  Charlotte Erzen, 11      24:13.3    D M Christian        
 109        Anna Buchholz, 12        24:13.9    Linn-Mar             
 110    91  Miller Heitmann, 11      24:25.4    Marshalltown         
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 111    92  Lainey Buckendahl, 11    24:51.2    Alta-Aurelia         
 112        Lhotse Samuelson, 10     24:51.3    Norwalk              
 113    93  Bree Anderson, 9         24:58.4    Alta-Aurelia         
 114    94  Sammie Miesen, 9         24:59.6    D M Christian        
 115        Lilin Kamm, 11           25:22.7    Sioux City East      
 116        Maya Butler, 12          25:23.5    Norwalk              
 117        Ella Vanderlinden, 9     25:44.6    Sioux City East      
 118    95  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 26:11.8    Marshalltown         
 119    96  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1226:24.2    Marshalltown         
 120    97  Tegan Robertson, 10      26:26.1    Alta-Aurelia         
 121    98  Emerson Eastman, 11      27:02.5    Marshalltown         
 122    99  Kiera Aberson, 9         28:40.0    Alta-Aurelia         
 123   100  Lilyia Christen, 11      29:27.9    Marshalltown         
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